

©2022 Landsea Homes US Corporation. LANDSEA®, LIVE IN YOUR ELEMENT® and LIVEFLEX® are federally registered trademarks of Landsea. Bedroom(s) marked with LiveFlex® are eligible for the LiveFlex optional program for an additional cost. You may select one (1) bedroom marked with LiveFlex for the program and pick your preferred package of options for that room. Plans, terms, pricing, square footages, product information, features, promotions, LiveFlex options, amenities and community/neighborhood information are subject to change without notice or obligation. Square footages are approximate. Renderings do not represent actual homesites. Please see the actual purchase agreement for additional information, disclosures and disclaimers relating to your home, its features and your LiveFlex options. Individual energy costs and savings may vary. Landsea Homes does not guarantee any specific level of energy costs or savings. All rights reserved and strictly enforced. This is not an offering where prohibited by law. No information contained herein shall be deemed to constitute a representation or warranty of any kind. Please consult a Landsea Homes sales representative for details. Mercedes Premier Realty #C01040509. MLOs and company are CA licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. CA #6039416 and 4131349 (dba NFM Consultants, Inc.). Branch NMLS #1490627. Branch licensing information: AZ 0121417. NFM, Inc. d/b/a NFM Lending. NFM, Inc. is licensed by AZ #0934973. For NFM, Inc.'s full agency and state licensing information, please visit www.nfmlending.com/licensing. NFM, Inc. NMLS #2893 (www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org). NFM, Inc. is not affiliated with, or an agent or division of, Landsea Homes, a governmental agency or depository institution. Copyright © 2022.



